Tournament Held At
Date Tournament Held
Total Entries / Awarded
Next MJBT Event

QP FP Men's Prize List
Zach Mitchell

Caleb Baker
Kristophor Tomer
Tyler Klinepier

Tanner Tynda

William Jones

OGO W =N
O g h WON -

QP FP Women's Prize List
Hana Roers

Destiny Truly

Abigail Jansen

Hailey Triske

Regina Morin

Hannah Triske

g oA~ WON -
O h WON -

High Qualifier - Male
High Game Out
High Game Out 2 (if > 60 M players)
Junior Gold Qualifier
High Qualifier - Female
High Game Out
High Game Out 2 (if > 20 F players)
Junior Gold Qualifier
50/50 Drawing Winner
MOTIVated Drawing Winner

Minnesota Junior Bowlers Tour Prize List

Texa Tonka Lanes, St. Louis Park, MN
Sunday, May 6th, 2018

44 entries / $2,055.00 awarded
Garden Center Lanes, Alexandria, MN

City Pts Qual Game 1 Game 2
Farmington, MN 26 | 2024
Alexandria, MN 24 | 2035
Cedar Rapids, IA 22 | 2024 228
Inver Grove Heights, MN = 20 = 1944 214 220
Ham Lake, MN 18 1931 204
Anoka, MN 16 | 1983 167
City Pts Qual Game1 Game 2
Maple Grove, MN 26 | 1798
Brooklyn Park, MN 24 1770
Oakdale, MN 22 | 1740 256
Minnetonka, MN 20 | 1708 198 223
Roseville, MN 18 | 1698 180
Minnetonka, MN 16 | 1702 170
Player Name Points
Caleb Baker 5
Ryan Kyllonen 2
Not Awarded 1
N/A N/A
Hana Roers 5
Ashley Thoennes 2
Not Awarded 1
N/A N/A
Dan Triske
Joe Mitchell

Bracket Winners (12 brackets - $480.00 awarded)
A. Callan - $50; A. Jansen - $25; H. Roers - $45; S. Smedshammer - $15; A. Thoennes - $15; Hailey Triske - $40; Hannah Triske - $50
J. Dunnum - $15; W. Jones - $25; S. Ketch - $15; R. Kyllonen - $30; Z. Mitchell - $75; M. Roers - $65; T. Tynda - $15

USBC Cetrtification #04290
SMART Account #8587

June 2nd and 3rd, 2018

$93583$
$210.00
$170.00
$135.00
$100.00
$80.00
$65.00

Game 4
212
190

Game 3
248

217

$358888
$195.00
$155.00
$120.00
$90.00
$75.00
$60.00

Game 4
208
190

Game 3

235
163

3358888
$25.00
$35.00

N/A
N/A
$25.00
$35.00
N/A
N/A
$110.00

Score
2035
269
N/A
N/A
1798
253
N/A
N/A

DV8 Nasty Rumor from Wizard's Pro Shop



