## Minnesota Junior Bowlers Tour Prize List

Tournament Held At
Date Tournament Held
Total Entries / Awarded
Next MJBT Event

Texa Tonka Lanes, St. Louis Park, MN

Sunday, May 6th, 2018

44 entries / \$2,055.00 awarded

Garden Center Lanes, Alexandria, MN

June 2nd and 3rd, 2018

QP	FP	Men's Prize List	City	Pts	Qual	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Game 4	\$\$\$\$\$\$\$
2	1	Zach Mitchell	Farmington, MN	26	2024			248	212	\$210.00
1	2	Caleb Baker	Alexandria, MN	24	2035				190	\$170.00
3	3	Kristophor Tomer	Cedar Rapids, IA	22	2024		228	217		\$135.00
5	4	Tyler Klinepier	Inver Grove Heights, MN	20	1944	214	220			\$100.00
6	5	Tanner Tynda	Ham Lake, MN	18	1931	204				\$80.00
4	6	William Jones	Anoka, MN	16	1983	167				\$65.00

QP	FP	Women's Prize List	City	Pts	Qual	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Game 4	\$\$\$\$\$\$\$
1	1	Hana Roers	Maple Grove, MN	26	1798				208	\$195.00
2	2	Destiny Truly	Brooklyn Park, MN	24	1770			235	190	\$155.00
3	3	Abigail Jansen	Oakdale, MN	22	1740		256	163		\$120.00
4	4	Hailey Triske	Minnetonka, MN	20	1708	198	223			\$90.00
6	5	Regina Morin	Roseville, MN	18	1698	180				\$75.00
5	6	Hannah Triske	Minnetonka, MN	16	1702	170				\$60.00

	Player Name	Points	Score	\$\$\$\$\$\$\$	
High Qualifier - Male	Qualifier - Male Caleb Baker		2035	\$25.00	
High Game Out	Ryan Kyllonen	2	269	\$35.00 N/A	
High Game Out 2 (if > 60 M players)	Not Awarded	1	N/A		
Junior Gold Qualifier	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
High Qualifier - Female	Hana Roers	5	1798	\$25.00	
High Game Out	Ashley Thoennes	2	253	\$35.00	
High Game Out 2 (if > 20 F players)	Not Awarded	1	N/A	N/A	
Junior Gold Qualifier	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
50/50 Drawing Winner	Dan Triske			\$110.00	
MOTIVated Drawing Winner	Joe Mitchell		DV8 Nasty Rumor from Wizard's Pro Sho		

## Bracket Winners (12 brackets - \$480.00 awarded)

A. Callan - \$50; A. Jansen - \$25; H. Roers - \$45; S. Smedshammer - \$15; A. Thoennes - \$15; Hailey Triske - \$40; Hannah Triske - \$50

J. Dunnum - \$15; W. Jones - \$25; S. Ketch - \$15; R. Kyllonen - \$30; Z. Mitchell - \$75; M. Roers - \$65; T. Tynda - \$15